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SALT ASH PUBLIC SCHOOL



YEAR SIX SHIRTS- CLASS OF 2018 INFORMATION



Dear Parents/Carers,

[bookmark: _GoBack]We are about to place an order for our commemorative Year 6 Shirts for this year. These shirts will have all of the Year 6 students’ names on them and students will be able to keep them as a momento of their last year of primary school.
The cost of these shirts are $38. Payment and order forms are required by June 15th.

Please note  “To fit chest size”  is the measurement around the student’s chest, to find actual shirt size, lay your favourite shirt flat (same style as you are buying) and measure from underarm to underarm and double it.  Size K12 and K14 are the most popular shirt sizes for Year 6.
Please complete the form with quantity and size of shirts required and return to school.

CLOSING DATE FOR MONEY AND NOTES:      15th June, 2018

Online payments must be made by 5pm the day before the closing date.


Holly Deguara
Relieving Principal
 ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

I have included payment for my child _____________________________ from class __________
	Youth Sizes

	To fit chest size
	K8
68cm
	K10
72cm
	K12
76cm
	K14
80cm
	K16
86cm
	

	Actual Polo Size cm
	82cm
	86cm
	90cm
	94cm
	98cm
	

	Quantity 
required

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adult Sizes

	To fit chest size
	S
90cm
	M
95cm
	L
100cm
	XL
105cm
	2XL
110cm
	S
90cm

	Actual Polo Size cm
	104cm
	109cm
	114cm
	119cm
	124cm
	104cm

	Quantity 
required

	
	
	
	
	
	



	Payment Method
	Online Receipt #                                              OR     Cash / Cheque 



CLOSING DATE FOR MONEY AND NOTES:      15th June, 2018
Online payments must be made by 5pm on the day before the closing date.


Name of payee________________________ Signature ____________________	Date __________
                          (for receipting – PLEASE PRINT)

[image: ]SALT ASH PUBLIC SCHOOL
Phone: 49826251-Fax: 49826045
Email: saltash-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au
Positive, Respectful & Safe Learners
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